

r
ITEM NO.75

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6038 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

BHABESH BEJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Monika Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant states that he
will file statement of case during the course of the day.

Registry has to accept it till 22.11.2010.

Nobody is present for the respondents.

No request for filing statement of case by them.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd